
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

TT2 

1 

2 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TTB 

1 

2 

TTC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

TTD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DQ 

DQ 

TTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

460 

17 

71 

458 

13 

11 

524 

12 

96 

466 

27 

28 

75 

47 

420 

01 

51 

461 

77 

433 

51p 

7 

051 

413 

99 

84 

87 

412 

337 

437 

Name 

Russ Whelan 

Joe Terrell 

Tage Evanson 

Team Dangerous Enterprises 

David Stark 

Jeremy Renshaw 

Brian Turner 

Philip Robles 

Erik Davis 

Jimmy Williams 

Patty McGray 

Dennis Tucker 

Team Schotz Racing 

Zach Niemeyer 

Jeff Abrams 

Jason Griepentrog 

Harold Dunn 

Eric Kennel 

Jason Noel 

Carson Clark 

Paul  Bloomberg 

Darren Griffith 

John  Dowling 

Andrea Hauck 

Norm Hamden 

JP Molnar 

Team Whiskey Business 

Jake Casto 

Team Hashtag Racing 

Sergio Perez 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TTB 

TTB 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

Overall BestTm 

1:52.639 

1:55.990 

1:59.560 

1:48.358 

2:10.356 

1:43.794 

1:44.797 

1:46.269 

1:46.525 

1:49.561 

1:56.455 

2:01.093 

1:47.262 

1:49.014 

1:49.885 

1:51.225 

1:51.627 

1:51.894 

1:52.619 

1:53.227 

1:53.582 

1:55.649 

2:03.754 

2:05.794 

1:54.631 

1:55.469 

1:55.787 

1:59.004 

Sponsor 

Me!!! 

Don Jackson Porsche 

ICB Motorsports 

CARBOTECH BRAKES / SCCAFORUMS.COM 

MazdaManiac 

Zone3Motorsports.com 

LateNite Motorsports 

JDMFresh 

Make - Model 

Chevrolet zo6 

Honda Accord 

Chevrolet Corvette 

BMW M3 

Porsche 911 

Honda Civic 

Porsche 911 

Mazda Miata 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Mustang GT 

Scion FR-S 

Acura Integra 

Honda S2000 

Mazda Miata 

Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 
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Pos 

TTF 

1 

TTU 

1 

2 

No. 

97 

44 

14 

Name 

Eric Jacobsen 

Dan Maloney 

Tony Szirka 

Class 

TTF 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

2:00.920 

1:43.236 

1:48.410 

Sponsor 

Anchor Hill Communications 

Make - Model 

BMW 328i 

PORSCHE GT3 Cup Car 

BMW M3 

Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 
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